
Organização Modalidade

Associação Grupo: Juvenil

Nome da Prova Escalão: Sub16

Data Pontuação JuvC(64)

Local Prova nº/Nível 25875 C

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome

72445

72445 ETJC 108 João Luis 84982

84982 ETJC 68 Rodrigo Silva João Luis

1 Rodrigo Silva 72445

- - - Bye 84982

- - - Bye 1 João Luis

112641 Rodrigo Silva

- - - Bye 112106 61 61

- - - Bye Gonçalo Lampreia

2 Ricardo Valadas 94947

112641 Formaténis 250 Gonçalo Lampreia 85820

112106 Formaténis 300 Ricardo Valadas Manuel Augusto

94947 2 João F. Silva

94947 CT Jamor 331 Manuel Augusto 85820 64 75

85820 CTTV 218 João F. Silva Manuel Augusto

1 João F. Silva 94947

- - - Bye 85820

- - - Bye 1 Manuel Augusto

98709 João F. Silva

- - - Bye 75201 63 64

- - - Bye Illia Stoliar

2 Santiago Riveiro

98709 CT Sassoeiros 184 Illia Stoliar

75201 CT Jamor 149 Santiago Riveiro Luis Flores Marques

3 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

108

68

184

149

CTPL / ETFM

LISBOA

Lumiar Kids Cup XIII

15 a 18 Julho 2014

Clube Ténis Paço Lumiar

1

Santiago Riveiro

Rodrigo Silva

João Luis

5

6

7

8

2
Illia Stoliar

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

88

166,5

3

4

Quadros 2013 FPT - CA - LFM


